
Fruitvale Lady Cat Volleyball 2017 

 

Day  Date   Opponent/Site     Team  Time 

Saturday August 5  Big Sandy Play Day Scrimmages   JV, V  TBA 

Tuesday August 8  @ Oakwood                    JV, V  5:00 

Th/Sat  August 10,12  @TVVOA Tournament in Eustace  JV  TBA 

Friday  August 11   @ETCA                                               JV, V  5:00 

Tuesday August 15  Edgewood      JV,V                     5:00     

Th/Sat  August 17/19  Eustace                                                            V                          TBA 

Tuesday August 22   East Texas Christian Academy   JV, V  5:00 

Th/Sat  August 24/26  Edgewood Tournament    V  TBA 

Tues.                    August 29th      @ Kemp                                                                        JV V                      5:00 

Friday  September 1        @ Scurry Rosser     JV V                     5:00 

Tuesday September 5  @ Hawkins     9, JV, V  5:00 

Friday  September 9        Open 

Tuesday September 12  Kerens        JV, V  5:00 

Friday  September 15     Cumberland Academy                                               JV V  5:00 

Tuesday September 19     Pittsburg      V, JV  5:00 

Friday  September 22     *Miller Grove                                             V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday September 26  *Yantis      V, JV  5:00 

Friday                September 29    *Boles      V, JV  4:30 

Tuesday October 3  * North Hopkins    9, JV, V  4:30 

Friday  October 6  *Cumby     V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday October 10  *@ Miller Grove                 V, JV  5:00 

Friday  October 13  *Yantis       V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday October 17  *@ Boles     V, JV  4:30 

Friday  October 20          *@ North Hopkins    V, JV  5:00 

Tuesday October 24  **Cumby     V, JV  5:00 

 
 
Home games in bold 
*District games 
**Senior Night 
Coaches:  Jerry Ptak 
Assistant  Coach:  Kimberly Evanson 
School phone:  (903)896-4363 
 

Please see District Calendar for the most up to date information 


